7/25/23, 1:34 PM

Suncorp Internet Banking - Transaction History

b
SUNCORP BANK  Internet Banking

Transaction History

Find Transactions - Quick Search Results

Account:

Period:

Ordered results by:
Current Balance:

Available Balance:

Transactions

Transactions 1 to 14 of 14

Date
30/06/2023

30/06/2023

31/05/2023

31/05/2023

30/04/2023

30/04/2023

31/03/2023

31/03/2023

28/02/2023

28/02/2023

31/01/2023

31/01/2023

31/12/2022

31/12/2022

LAD PROPERTY NO 3 - BUSINESS PREMIUM - 504279719
Date Range - 31/12/2022 to 25/07/2023

Most recent first

$32.00

$32.00

Transaction Details

INTEREST TFR TO 34384393

INTEREST

INTEREST TFR TO 34384393

INTEREST

INTEREST TFR TO 34384393

INTEREST

INTEREST TFR TO 34384393

INTEREST

INTEREST TFR TO 34384393

INTEREST

INTEREST TFR TO 34384393

INTEREST

INTEREST TFR TO 34384393

INTEREST

Quickly import payees and billers you have
stored at other banks

Withdrawal Deposit Balance
$0.05 $32.00
$0.05 $32.05

$0.06 $32.00
$0.06 $32.06

$0.05 $32.00
$0.05 $32.05

$0.06 $32.00
$0.06 $32.06

$0.05 $32.00
$0.05 $32.05

$0.06 $32.00
$0.06 $32.06

$0.06 $32.00
$0.06 $32.06

Information as at: Tuesday, 25th July 2023 1:34:27 PM AEST

https://internetbanking.suncorpbank.com.au/5178E1B95E34A5F02863BOE5BC51FADA/TransactionHistory/Results/Page 1
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