

Transaction History

Find Transactions - Quick Search Results

Account:	LAD PROPERTY NO 3 - BUSINESS PREMIUM - 50427971	
Period:	Date Range - 31/12/2022 to 25/07/2023	
Ordered results by:	Most recent first	
Current Balance:	\$32.00	
Available Balance:	\$32.00	

Quickly import payees and billers you have stored at other banks

Transactions

Transactions 1 to 14 of 14

Balance	Deposit	Withdrawal	Transaction Details	Date
<mark>\$32.00</mark>		\$0.05	INTEREST TFR TO 34384393	<mark>30/06/2023</mark>
\$32.05	\$0.05		INTEREST	30/06/2023
\$32.00		\$0.06	INTEREST TFR TO 34384393	31/05/2023
\$32.06	\$0.06		INTEREST	31/05/2023
\$32.00		\$0.05	INTEREST TFR TO 34384393	30/04/2023
\$32.05	\$0.05		INTEREST	30/04/2023
\$32.00		\$0.06	INTEREST TFR TO 34384393	31/03/2023
\$32.06	\$0.06		INTEREST	31/03/2023
\$32.00		\$0.05	INTEREST TFR TO 34384393	28/02/2023
\$32.05	\$0.05		INTEREST	28/02/2023
\$32.00		\$0.06	INTEREST TFR TO 34384393	31/01/2023
\$32.06	\$0.06		INTEREST	31/01/2023
\$32.00		\$0.06	INTEREST TFR TO 34384393	31/12/2022
\$32.06	\$0.06		INTEREST	31/12/2022

Information as at: Tuesday, 25th July 2023 1:34:27 PM AEST